| House | Amendment NO |
|--|--|
| Offered By | |
| | Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for b, Line 11, by deleting the phrase " <u>, in which case</u> " and nd |
| Further amend said bill, page, and section, lieu thereof the following: | Lines 13-18, by deleting all of said lines and inserting in |
| a copy of any document in the possession of duties under section 50.330, except that any personal identifying information, including | refuse a request from the county treasurer for access to or of a county official that is financially relevant to his or her by county official may redact, remove, or delete any g a Social Security number, financial account numbers, l identifying information, before submission to the county |
| Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 6 in lieu thereof the following: | 57.405, Lines 1, by deleting all of said line and inserting |
| | sections 226.650 to 226.720 or implementing any action U.S.C. Section 136, as amended or 23 CFR Part 751, as |
| Further amend said bill, Page 51, Section 1 | 192.027, Line 35, by deleting the word, "global"; and |
| Further amend said page and section, Line and | 36, by deleting the words, " <u>, droplets, or bodily fluids</u> "; |
| Further amend said page and section, Line inserting in lieu thereof the word, " <u>places</u> "; | 38, by deleting the words, " <u>political subdivisions</u> " and ; and |
| Further amend said page and section, Line " <u>unless by issuance of a lawful court order</u> " | 43, by inserting after the word, " <u>individual</u> " the words, "; and |
| Further amend said page and section, Line thereof the following: | 49, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu |
| "5. Nothing in this section shall pro | event any state entity, agency, or department from |

Action Taken_____

Date _____

| 1 | furloughing or isolating their employees or quarantining individuals who are incarcerated, or |
|----|--|
| 2 | individuals being served in a state operated inpatient psychiatric or habilitation facility. |
| 3 | 6. Notwithstanding any other provision of law to the contrary, no individual, owner of |
| 4 | premises,"; and |
| 5 | |
| 6 | Further amend said section, Page 52, Line 54, by deleting the word, "and"; and |
| 7 | , <u> </u> , |
| 8 | Further amend said page and section, Line 55, by deleting the word, "disease." and inserting in lieu |
| 9 | thereof the following: |
| 10 | č |
| 11 | "disease; and |
| 12 | (3) The exposed individual did not voluntarily assume the risk of exposure."; and |
| 13 | |
| 14 | Further amend said bill, Page 59, Section 386.800, Line 34, by inserting after the word "has", the |
| 15 | word "not"; and |
| 16 | |
| 17 | Further amend said bill and section, Page 60, Lines 82-85, by deleting all of said lines and inserting |
| 18 | in lieu thereof: |
| 19 | "[3.] 4. When a municipally owned electric utility desires to extend"; and |
| 20 | |
| 21 | Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references |
| 22 | accordingly. |
| 22 | |

23